
Youngtimer Festival Spa 2019

Heat recording start time
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Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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:
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54 44
11Participants Finished
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:
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04 August 2019
Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.

RCN 2 - Race

2253Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

351 RS 8ASattler-Hoffmeister 2:33.401Mercedes AMG GT4 51 2:31:13.98542 141.71
99 RS 7Assmann-Assmann 2:37.690Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 51 2:32:37.3102 140.42
375 RS 6Tveten-Obermeier 2:42.021Porsche 997 Cup 51 2:33:02.94848 140.03
370 RS 3AStanco-Stanco 2:41.704Seat Leon 51 2:34:17.8442 138.90
199 H6Petry-Von Kiedrowski 2:43.029BMW M3 E46 50 2:31:10.33045 138.99
580 RS 8Kleeschulte-Gresek 2:44.862BMW M3 GTR 49 2:32:03.64844 135.41
352 Cup 3Sascha Prüter 2:45.198Porsche Cayman GT4 Trophy 49 2:32:55.9744 134.64
217 H5Von Bohlen-Von Bohlen-Schirra 2:44.560BMW MINI Cooper JCW 48 2:33:07.1274 131.73
302 Cup 2Thomas Just 2:52.273BMW M240i Racing 48 2:34:10.75728 130.83
73 F5Krell-Krell 2:45.087BMW E92 47 2:31:36.7702 130.27
350 V6Joachim Spehr 2:45.675Porsche Cayman S 47 2:31:44.55119 130.16
573 H7Blümle-Unland 2:54.106Porsche 911 GT3 996 47 2:32:37.26446 129.41
300 V4Koczian-Stahlschmidt 2:59.350BMW 325i E90 46 2:30:49.90810 128.16
304 V5Korn-Korn-Korn 2:55.718Porsche Cayman 46 2:32:07.02942 127.07
535 RS 5Sacchi-Georges 2:57.272BMW E90 330i 46 2:32:24.85314 126.83
200 RS 4Mölm-Theis 2:59.813Honda S 2000 45 2:31:57.7814 124.44
31 RS 3Müller-Focke 3:00.617Toyota TMG GT86 Cup 42 2:32:24.38014 115.80

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

99 Assmann-Assmann1 16 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup1
325 Vogeltanz-Sandtler-Zabel17 20 Mercedes AMG GT42
50 Droste-Strycek21 24 Opel Astra TCR3
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister25 37 Mercedes AMG GT44
199 Petry-Von Kiedrowski38 38 BMW M3 E465
50 Droste-Strycek39 41 Opel Astra TCR6
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister42 51 Mercedes AMG GT47

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

99 Assmann-Assmann Porsche 991 GT3 Cup2:37.690 15:26:5321
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister Mercedes AMG GT42:37.659 15:29:3332
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister Mercedes AMG GT42:36.640 17:22:56403
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister Mercedes AMG GT42:34.741 17:25:31414
351 Sattler-Hoffmeister Mercedes AMG GT42:33.401 17:28:05425
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Fastest
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Summary of best laptimes per class
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

302 Cup 2Thomas Just 2:52.273 28 146.36BMW M240i Racing
352 Cup 3Sascha Prüter 2:45.198 4 152.63Porsche Cayman GT4 Trophy
73 F5Krell-Krell 2:45.087 2 152.73BMW E92
217 H5Von Bohlen-Von Bohlen-Schirra 2:44.560 4 153.22BMW MINI Cooper JCW
199 H6Petry-Von Kiedrowski 2:43.029 45 154.66BMW M3 E46
170 H7Pröbstl-Schelle 2:45.473 6 152.38BMW M3 E92
31 RS 3Müller-Focke 3:00.617 14 139.60Toyota TMG GT86 Cup
370 RS 3AStanco-Stanco 2:41.704 2 155.93Seat Leon
200 RS 4Mölm-Theis 2:59.813 4 140.23Honda S 2000
557 RS 4AButtler-Bonk-Van Ramshorst 0.00Porsche Cayman
535 RS 5Sacchi-Georges 2:57.272 14 142.24BMW E90 330i
375 RS 6Tveten-Obermeier 2:42.021 48 155.62Porsche 997 Cup
99 RS 7Assmann-Assmann 2:37.690 2 159.90Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
580 RS 8Kleeschulte-Gresek 2:44.862 44 152.94BMW M3 GTR
351 RS 8ASattler-Hoffmeister 2:33.401 42 164.37Mercedes AMG GT4
6 V4Wrede-Palttala 2:58.728 32 141.08BMW 325i E90
8 V5Herrig-Chmiela 2:53.365 31 145.44Porsche 981 Cayman
350 V6Joachim Spehr 2:45.675 19 152.19Porsche Cayman S

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

23351 Sattler-Hoffmeister Mercedes AMG GT41
1699 Assmann-Assmann Porsche 991 GT3 Cup2
750 Droste-Strycek Opel Astra TCR3
4325 Vogeltanz-Sandtler-Zabel Mercedes AMG GT44
1199 Petry-Von Kiedrowski BMW M3 E465
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